
 

Lester Oaks (Riverside) High School      November 3, 2018  
 
 
 
10:00  Arrive at Mesa  
10:45  Load buses  
11:15 Leave Mesa 
12:15 Arrive at show, Unload 
1:00   Stretch and Change  
1:45   Show warm-up  
3:25   Leave for gate 
3:35   Gate report time 
3:45  MMHS Performance 
4:15   Change, Load truck, EAT (MESA Apparel*), EAT when packed 

*Green show shirt, Green polo, sweatshirts, letterman jackets, etc 

5:30  Awards 
6:15  Leave show site  
7:15   Arrive at MMHS and UNLOAD TRUCK  
7:45   Parent Pick up 

 
 

ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 
 

Daniel Greenberg 
Director of Instrumental Music 

920-573-2919 – cell 

Ramona (Riverside) HS 
7675 Magnolia Avenue 
Riverside, CA 92504 

Reminders: 
• Show shirt 
• Black socks 
• Black dinkels 
• Shorts on for under the 

uniform 
• Money for snacks at the show 
• Snack Dinner 
• Uniform Accessory’s  
• Extra Equipment 
• Instrument  

 


